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@ A U DRI Y AT ST R
ICAR - Central Arid Zone Research Institute
SIEYR (RIereen) 342 003 /Jodhpur (Rajasthan) 342 003

Phone No, 0291 - 2786584(Dir.)/2786485(CA0)/2785981(A0) FAX: 0201 ~ 278B706(0kr.)/2786498(PME)

{OFFICE-MEMORANDUM:

Sub:- Holidays to be observed in ICAR-Central Arid Zone Research Institute(CAZRI), Jodhpur
during the year 2021 - regarding.

It has been decided that the holidays as specified in the Annexure-l (printed) to this Q.M. will

be observed in ICAR-CAZRI (HQ), Jodhpur and in its aill RRS/KVKs.

I GUEIRITNY D

10.
11,
12.
13.

This is issued with the approval of the Directer, ICAR-CAZRI, Jodhpur.

Ze
(B.S. KHICHI)
ASSTT. ADMN. OFFICER

Distribution:-

All Head of Division-I/I/IN/IV/V/VI, CAZRI, Jodhpur.

Head, RRS, Pali, Bikaner, Jaisalmer, Bhuj/Leh (UT)/KVK, Jodhpur/Pali/ Kukma-Bhuj.
Chief Finance and Accounts Officer (Audit-I/I1/1ll), CAZRI, Jodhpur.

The Asstt. Admn. Officer I/I/II/IV/V/Legal & RTI/

PS to Director/ PS to C.A.O./Admn. Officer.

The Officer Incharge - PME/Library/Guest House/Hostel/Maintenanc

Farm Supt., CRF, Jodhpur/Workshop/Security Seclion/lnchaMRls Cell)-for
uploading a copy of this O.M. on CAZRI-INTRA/Web. v

The Vigilance Officer, CAZRI, Jodhpur.

Notice Board.

The Under Secretary (A)/GAC/ICAR, Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi-110114.

The Under Secretary (NRM), ICAR, Krishi Anusandhan Bhawan-ll, Pusa, New Delhi.
All ICAR Institutes/NRCs/PDS.

Guard file.

Dated: & ’ ’2,( Qa2

"



[CAR- CENTRAL ARID ZONE RESEARCH INSTITUTE, JODHPUR
LIST OF GAZETTED/RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2021

List-A List-B
S.No. | Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week S.Ne. | Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week
B Republic Day 126.01.2021 Tuesday 13 New Year’s Day 01.01.2021 Friday
2. Holi 29.03:2021 Monday 2 Lohri 13.01.202i Wednesday
3. Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday 3. Makar Sankranti/ Masha Bihu/Pongal 14.01.2021 Thursday
4. Ram Navami 21.04.202] Wednesday 4. Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday 20.01.2021 Wednesd
3. Mahavir Jayanti 25.04.2021 Sundav 3, Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 16.02.2021 Tuesday
6. *[dut'Fatr 14.05.2021 Friday 6. Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2021 Friday
7. Buddha Purnima 26.05.2021 ‘Wednesd. 75 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 26.02.202 Friday
3. *1d-ul-Zuha{Bakrid) 21.07.2021 Wednesday 8. Gur: Ravides’s Birthday 27.02.202 Saturday
9. Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday 9. Swami  Dayananda  Saraswati Jayanti | 08.03.202 Monday

) *Muharram 19.08.202 Thursday 10: Maha Shivaratsi 11,03,.2021 Thursday
i Janmashtami 30.08.202 Monday 11 Holika Dahan /Dolyatra 28.03.2021 unday
2. Mah Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.202 Saturday 12 Easter Sunday 04.04.2021 unday
13. Dussehra 13.10.2021 Friday 13. Chaitra Sukladi? Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti | 13,04.2021 Tuesday
Chand Vaisakhi/Vishu
14 Milad-Un-Nabi or 1d-E-Miled | 19.10.2021 Tuesday 14, Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day 14.04.2021 Wednesday
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)
13. Diwali(Deepavali) 04.11.2021 Thursday i Vaisakhadi(Bengal) Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04202 Thursday
16. Guru Nanak's Birthday 19.11.2021 Friday Jamat-Ui-Vida 0705202 Friday
17. Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday i Guru Rabind s birthday 09.05:202 Sunday
. Rath Yatra 12.07.202 Monday
Parsi New Year's day /Nauraj 16.08.202 Monday
20. Onam er Thiru Onam Day 21.08.202 Saturday
21, Raksha Bandhan 22.08.202 Sunday
22. J htami (Smarta) 30.08.202 Monda:
N 23. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chatarthi 10.09.2021 Friday
3 24, Dussehra (Saptami) 102021 | Tuesday ==
- o 25. Dussehra (Mahashtami) .10.2021 Wed
26, Dussehra {(Mahanavmi) 4.10202F | Thursday
27. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 20.10:2021( Wednesda
28 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 24,10.2021 unday {
29, Nearaka Chaturdasi 04,11.2021 Thursday
30. Govardhan Puja 3.11:2021 Friday
31, Bhai Duj 06.11.2021 Saturday
32, Pratihar Shashthi/Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja} 0.11.2021 Wednesday
33, Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Dav d.11.2021 Wednesd:
| 34, Christmas Eve | 25.12.2021

*Subject 1o change depending on the appearance of the Moon

Frday
S il

(B.S. KHICH)
Asste. Admn, Officer (Adm,[1)




